
Coaches:

Zach Farden Hannibal
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Regular Season Cazenovia 10:00
AM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ McGraw 10:00
AM Knickerbocker

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

L

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Regular Season Tully 10:00
AM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season Jordan-Elbridge 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Millstone Golf
Course

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Cazenovia 3:30
PM

Cazenovia
Country Club

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ LaFayette 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Orchard Vali
Golf Course

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season McGraw 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Tully 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Vesper Hills
Golf Course

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 25, 2023 Mon Regular Season LaFayette 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Fulton 3:30
PM

Battle Island
State Park

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season Skaneateles 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Stone Creek
Golf Club L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular Season LaFayette @
Skaneateles

3:30
PM

Skaneateles
Country Club

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Post-Season (At
Pompey Club) @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL
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